
Riverside County 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Program (MCC)
Lender List 

July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018

Updated:  October 1, 2017

FIRST LAST ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE

Amy Valdivia 155 East C Street #C Upland CA 91786 626-485-4673 avaldivia@afncorp.com 1

Vickie Lasher 3559 W. Ramsey #D1 Banning CA 92220 909-838-3554 vlasher@afncorp.com 2

Carri Wingard 9363 Magnolia Ave Riverside CA 92503 951-588-0900 carri@apmcloans.com 3

Tamahara Garneff 9363 Magnolia Ave Riverside CA 92503 951-588-0900 tamahara@apmcloans.com 4

Jasmin Ramsdell 6370 Magnolia Ave. Suite 300 Riverside CA 92506 951-777-2991 jramsdell@ccmclending.com 5

Yolanda Aramburo 6370 Magnolia Ave. Riverside CA 92506 951-777-2991 yaramburo@ccmclending.com 6

Nancy Herrera-Siples 6370 Magnolia Ave. Suite 300 Riverside CA 92506 951-897-5432 yourhometeam@ccmclending.com 7

Rebecca Evans 6370 Magnolia Ave. Suite 300 Riverside CA 92506 951-777-2991 revans@ccmclending.com 8

Julie Webb 43385 Business Park Dr #140 Temecula CA 92590 (951) 587-9669 juliew@fairwaymc.com 9

Chad Foland 1250 Corona point ct suite 409 Corona CA 92879 (951) 662-6629 chadf@fairwaymc.com 10

Sherrian

Johnson 

Ferguson 800 N. Haven Suite 100 Ontario CA 91764 951-751-3955 sherrian.johnson@nafinc.com 11

Teresa Spraggs 27431 Enterprise W #200 Temecula CA 92590 951-314-6160 teresa.spraggs@nafinc.com 12

Tracey Garamone 27431 Enterprise W #200 Temecula CA 92590 805-701-5116 tracey.garamone@nafinc.com 13

6
Paramount Residential 

Mortgage Group                     

(PRMG)

Abby Bonilla 16269 Van Gogh ct Chino Hills CA 91709 (818) 259-4381 Nina_abby@hotmail.com 14

1

2

4

3 Cherry Creek Mortgage

New American Funding5

LENDER EMAIL

American Financial 

Network

American Pacific 

Mortgage

Fairway Independent 

Mortgage
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Jacob Brown 5225 Canyon Crest Drive #86 Riverside CA 92507 951-781-1033 jbrown@myprovident.com 15

Shaun Cabrera 2421 Foothill Blvd #15B La Verne CA 91750 951-443-8186 scabrera@myprovident.com 16

Erwin Galvan 5225 Canyon Crest Drive #86 Riverside CA 92507 951-781-1033 egalvan@myprovident.com 17

Kevin Cotterill 7111 Indiana, #200 Riverside CA 92504 (951) 317-1500 kcotterill@myprovident.com 18

Rita M Duran 125 E Citrus Avenue Redlands CA 92373 (909) 793-6082 rduran@myprovident.com 19

Provident Bank Mortage7
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